1
PF600 Series Sputtered Thin Film
High-strength Miniature Pressure Sensors
PF602 PF603
Characteristics
☆0.5%F.S high accuracy
☆Sputtered film technology ensures good long-term
stability and high reliability

3. Teflon electrical wire
4
Order Information
Item 1 2 B S26 M8 066 1 T
Model
1=PF600
2=PF602(Upper hexagon)
3=PF603(lower hexagon)
Electrical
Connection
02=Direct cable outlet
Output
B=0.5-4.5V
I= mV signal
Power Supply S26=8~32Vdc
Pressure
connection
M8=M5×0.8 M9=M6×1.0 X=By customized
Pressure
Measurement
066=6 MPa 106=10 MPa 166=16 MPa
256=25 MPa 406=40 MPa X=By customized
Accuracy 1=0.5%F.S X=By customized
Others T=temperature and pressure integrated